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October 11, 2022 
 
 
Mrs. Kayelyn Clubb 
County Clerk 
P.O. Box 1236 
Ardmore, OK 73401 
 
Dear Mrs. Clubb: 
 
Regularly scheduled meetings of the Plainview Board of Education for 2023 will be held 
at Plainview Public Schools, 1140 South Plainview Road, Ardmore, Oklahoma 73401 in 
the Board of Education Building’s Board Meeting Room, unless otherwise noted.  Each 
meeting will start at 6:30 p.m.  The dates are as follows: 
 
Monday, January 9, 2023 – Meeting to be held @ Plainview Early Education Center Library 

Monday, February 13, 2023 – Meeting to be held @ Middle School Library 
Monday, March 6, 2023 
Monday, April 10, 2023 
Monday, May 8, 2023 
Monday, June 12, 2023 
Monday, June 26, 2023 
Monday, August 14, 2023 
Monday, September 11, 2023 
Monday, October 9, 2023 
Monday, November 13, 2023 – Meeting to be held @ High School Library 
Monday, December 11, 2023 – Meeting to be held @ Intermediate Elementary Library 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
Karl Stricker 
Superintendent 
Plainview Public Schools 
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